Rolba 1500
Cabin inner and outer
ROLBA1500
TECHNICAL DATA
Rolba 1500
Clearing capacity 3’500t/h
Clearing widths 2’500mm (98.4 in)
Clearing height in one pass 1’500mm (59 in)
Casting distance 40m (131.2 ft)
Turning radius 12m(934.Ft)
Clearance speed 0.3bis 40 km/h
Engine output 321 kW/ 436 HP
Fueltank 700 l (184.9 gallons)
Total weiht 12’000 kg (26’455 lbs)
Theself-propelled snowcutter blower is equippedwith adieselengine that meets the current EU
Stage V standards. It is conviently operated by using the built-in joystick and display. Thanks to
the front, rear, all-wheel and crab steering it is possible to clear snow in tight places. The
hydraulically tiltable engine hood allows easy access to the engine compartment for easier
maintenance. The Rolba 1500 can optionally be equipped with a pre-cutter to
removeoverhanging snow drafts.
R1500
ROLBA1500
Dimensions Rolba1500 Value
H= Total height 3’200mm
RS= Wheelbase 2’300mm
L= Total length 6’500mm
Vehicle width 2’200mm
Working width 2’500mm
DYNAMIC & STRONG.
ZAUGG impresses.
Since 1893
The Swiss original form Emmental.